
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2022;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202202140000
62900

02/14/2022
08:53:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

46 94 Instr
#:20160519000
171540

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:46 Pg:94
Sub:FIRST
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

202202140000
62910

02/14/2022
08:53:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

0 0 Instr
#:20101221000
427940

Other:SEE
INST

202202140000
62900

02/14/2022
08:53:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

46 94 Instr
#:20160519000
171540

Lot#:3 Lot:A
Book:46 Pg:94
Sub:FIRST
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

202202170000
68720

02/17/2022
08:15:36

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MOON SUSAN
B

Instr
#:20111104000
331410

202202220000
74290

02/22/2022
08:01:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STURGES
LAWRENCE E

Instr
#:20130806000
318930

202202230000
77150

02/23/2022
12:46:16

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JHF
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

29 86 Instr
#:20150917000
325700

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:29 Pg:86
Sub:JOHN
BELLS
ADDITION TO
HOOVER
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

202202230000
77150

02/23/2022
12:46:16

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JHF
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20150917000
325700

Other:SEE
INST

202203020000
88150

03/02/2022
01:24:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CUTANEOUS
ONCOLOGY &
SURGERY
CENTER LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20170828000
311820

Other:SEE
INST

202203030000
89240

03/03/2022
02:23:22

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

CUTANEOUS
ONCOLOGY &
SURGERY
CENTER LLC

Instr
#:20170828000
311820

202203180001
11250

03/18/2022
08:29:22

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOLLIS
KENNETH W

Instr
#:20120402000
112850

202203180001
11270

03/18/2022
08:29:24

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOLLIS
KENNETH W

Instr
#:20120402000
112880

202203210001
14930

03/21/2022
12:25:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SCHOENFELD
T GARY D

Instr
#:20170707000
242430



202205100001
91080

05/10/2022
09:36:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHELBY
WEST
INDUSTRIAL
ENTERPRISES
LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202205100001
91070

05/10/2022
09:36:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHELBY
WEST
INDUSTRIAL
ENTERPRISES
LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202207220002
88520

07/22/2022
02:22:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SMOOTHROC
K LLC

Instr
#:20180118000
017940

202207270002
94710

07/27/2022
02:51:10

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LUMPKIN
EDWIN B

0 0 Instr
#:20130930000
389920

Other:SEE
INST

202212020004
38830

12/02/2022
08:12:07

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DROKE DALE Instr
#:20100331000
096260

202212020004
38850

12/02/2022
08:16:56

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KEY 7
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20191002000
361990

202212270004
59110

12/27/2022
08:45:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KEY 7
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20190524000
180180

202201050000
04370

01/05/2022
09:16:17

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DRENNEN
MARSHA

Instr
#:20191127000
441690

202201100000
09990

01/10/2022
08:37:35

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHOTTS
CHARLES
EDWIN

Instr
#:20161128000
434210

202201110000
11910

01/11/2022
08:07:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY
SHONA

Instr
#:20140821000
261970

202201210000
30710

01/21/2022
02:27:11

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FELLER JOHN
THOMAS

Instr
#:20170612000
205040

202201040000
00860

01/04/2022
09:09:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARVEY
WILLIAM E

Instr
#:20161229000
471980

202202160000
66770

02/16/2022
08:11:17

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES VOJTA
KATHLEEN

Instr
#:20150223000
055220

202202080000
56360

02/08/2022
08:30:56

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SAC LLC Instr
#:20110331000
100840

202202100000
60410

02/10/2022
02:45:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAY
CHRISTINA

Instr
#:20180524000
181540



202202240000
77640

02/24/2022
08:05:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAY TERRY E Instr
#:20130823000
346260

202203010000
86540

03/01/2022
10:54:13

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JHF
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

Instr
#:20150917000
325680

202203010000
86550

03/01/2022
10:54:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JHF
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

Instr
#:20150917000
325690


