Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2022;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202202140000 62900	02/14/2022 08:53:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC			46	94	Instr #:20160519000 171540	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:46 Pg:94 Sub:FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH ADDITION TO ALABASTER
202202140000 62910	02/14/2022 08:53:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC			0	0	Instr #:20101221000 427940	Other:SEE INST
202202140000 62900	02/14/2022 08:53:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC			46	94	Instr #:20160519000 171540	Lot#:3 Lot:A Book:46 Pg:94 Sub:FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH ADDITION TO ALABASTER
202202170000 68720	02/17/2022 08:15:36	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MOON SUSAN B					Instr #:20111104000 331410	
202202220000 74290	02/22/2022 08:01:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STURGES LAWRENCE E					Instr #:20130806000 318930	
202202230000 77150	02/23/2022 12:46:16	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JHF MANAGEMEN T LLC			29	86	Instr #:20150917000 325700	Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:29 Pg:86 Sub:JOHN BELLS ADDITION TO HOOVER RESURVEY OF LOT 2
202202230000 77150	02/23/2022 12:46:16	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JHF MANAGEMEN T LLC			0	0	Instr #:20150917000 325700	Other:SEE INST
202203020000 88150	03/02/2022 01:24:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CUTANEOUS ONCOLOGY & SURGERY CENTER LLC			0	0	Instr #:20170828000 311820	Other:SEE INST
202203030000 89240	03/03/2022 02:23:22	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	CUTANEOUS ONCOLOGY & SURGERY CENTER LLC					Instr #:20170828000 311820	
202203180001 11250	03/18/2022 08:29:22	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLIS KENNETH W					Instr #:20120402000 112850	
202203180001 11270	03/18/2022 08:29:24	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLIS KENNETH W					Instr #:20120402000 112880	
202203210001 14930	03/21/2022 12:25:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHOENFELD T GARY D					Instr #:20170707000 242430	

-								-		
202205100001 91080	05/10/2022 09:36:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELBY WEST INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES LLC		0	0		Other:SEE INST
202205100001 91070	05/10/2022 09:36:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELBY WEST INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES LLC		0	0		Other:SEE INST
202207220002 88520	07/22/2022 02:22:23	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SMOOTHROC K LLC				Instr #:20180118000 017940	
202207270002 94710	07/27/2022 02:51:10	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LUMPKIN EDWIN B		0	0	Instr #:20130930000 389920	Other:SEE INST
202212020004 38830	12/02/2022 08:12:07	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DROKE DALE				Instr #:20100331000 096260	
202212020004 38850	12/02/2022 08:16:56	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KEY 7 MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC				Instr #:20191002000 361990	
202212270004 59110	12/27/2022 08:45:29	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY 7 MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC				Instr #:20190524000 180180	
202201050000 04370	01/05/2022 09:16:17	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DRENNEN MARSHA				Instr #:20191127000 441690	
202201100000 09990	01/10/2022 08:37:35	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHOTTS CHARLES EDWIN				Instr #:20161128000 434210	
202201110000 11910	01/11/2022 08:07:23	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY SHONA				Instr #:20140821000 261970	
202201210000 30710	01/21/2022 02:27:11	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FELLER JOHN THOMAS				Instr #:20170612000 205040	
202201040000 00860	01/04/2022 09:09:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARVEY WILLIAM E				Instr #:20161229000 471980	
202202160000 66770	02/16/2022 08:11:17	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	VOJTA KATHLEEN				Instr #:20150223000 055220	
202202080000 56360	02/08/2022 08:30:56	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SAC LLC				Instr #:20110331000 100840	
202202100000 60410	02/10/2022 02:45:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY CHRISTINA				Instr #:20180524000 181540	

202202240000 77640	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	RELEASES	RAY TERRY E		Instr #:20130823000 346260	
202203010000 86540	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	RELEASES	JHF MANAGEMEN T LLC		Instr #:20150917000 325680	
202203010000 86550	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	RELEASES	JHF MANAGEMEN T LLC		Instr #:20150917000 325690	